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RESULTADO COM VOLTAS

Campeonato Brasileiro de ENDURO

MOBAI

Categoria: MASC-E-BIKE-ELITE

Nome do Atleta
BERNARDO NEVES CRUZ
WALACE HENRIQUE
NATANIEL ROBLEDO
GUSTAVO GARCIA DOS
PEDRO LUCAS CARDOSO E
JOAO PAULO BARBOSA
TIAGO DA SILVA FARINELL
CLAUDEMIR FODI

IAN RISH FODI

Categoria: MASC-ELITE

Nome do Atleta

GABRIEL CAMARGO

LUCAS OECHSLER

RAFAEL AUGUSTO DE
HENRIQUE LAGE BECKER
FRANCISCO MOREIRA TEATI
GABRIEL DIAS LACRIMANTI
FREDERICO DA COSTA VIE|
DANILO GONGALVES
OTAVIO VIEIRA DE SOUZA
JESUS RODRIGUEZ XAVIER
DARLAN LUCAS TOMASELLI
GUSTAVO LANNA DORNAS
FELIPE DO NASCIMENTO DO

v

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

\Y
8

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

Tempo
00:19:15.180
00:19:44.800
00:19:49.300
00:20:03.790
00:20:16.850
00:20:29.830
00:22:02.770
00:24:27.380
00:28:52.380

Tempo
00:16:03.960
00:16:54.300
00:16:59.190
00:17:05.000
00:17:13.340
00:17:29.150
00:17:33.140
00:17:40.970
00:17:45.470
00:18:07.900
00:18:56.530
00:20:10.360
00:24:32.550

S

S

VOLTA1

00:02:42.110
00:02:45.940
00:02:46.770
00:02:48.890
00:02:47.810
00:02:49.770
00:03:05.790
00:03:14.060
00:02:56.820

VOLTAT1

00:02:49.570
00:03:00.410
00:02:51.940
00:02:56.120
00:02:59.720
00:03:15.210
00:03:01.770
00:03:06.340
00:03:22.020
00:03:14.920
00:03:36.170
00:03:17.250
00:04:32.660

VOLTA2 VOLTA3 VOLTA4

00:00:56.210
00:00:59.040
00:01:07.820
00:01:02.900
00:01:05.420
00:01:03.680
00:01:08.400
00:01:37.680
00:05:52.330

VOLTA2

00:00:55.520
00:01:07.810
00:01:07.700
00:01:16.450
00:01:13.070
00:01:10.730
00:01:10.560
00:01:16.390
00:01:02.950
00:01:13.640
00:01:14.150
00:01:57.490
00:02:37.200

00:01:32.280
00:01:32.250
00:01:35.630
00:01:32.350
00:01:42.310
00:01:46.350
00:01:35.780
00:01:51.780
00:01:39.910

VOLTA3
00:01:30.750
00:01:32.190
00:01:39.780
00:01:35.640
00:01:34.970
00:01:34.890
00:01:39.610
00:01:38.640
00:01:32.810
00:01:40.340
00:01:42.370
00:02:01.480
00:01:53.380
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00:01:44.490
00:01:47.710
00:01:53.760
00:01:51.900
00:01:52.610
00:01:51.710
00:01:51.390
00:02:09.850
00:01:56.210

VOLTA4

00:01:46.920
00:01:53.740
00:01:54.030
00:01:54.100
00:01:55.220
00:01:57.620
00:02:13.700
00:02:00.460
00:01:57.870
00:01:59.280
00:02:05.260
00:02:27.560
00:02:54.050

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

11/09/2023 11:25:51

VOLTA5 VOLTA6 VOLTA7 VOLTA8 VOLTA9

00:02:01.260
00:02:21.410
00:01:55.250
00:02:00.310
00:02:07.530
00:02:03.670
00:02:04.700
00:02:49.780
00:02:25.560

VOLTA5S

00:01:52.770
00:01:58.190
00:01:57.830
00:01:56.100
00:02:04.380
00:02:00.810
00:01:57.460
00:02:06.830
00:02:16.180
00:02:13.660
00:02:15.740
00:02:05.270
00:02:52.770

00:01:51.950
00:01:53.780
00:01:57.160
00:02:00.660
00:01:54.270
00:01:58.180
00:03:23.200
00:02:18.380
00:02:36.700

VOLTA6

00:02:52.690
00:02:59.230
00:03:00.780
00:03:02.140
00:02:59.640
00:03:06.920
00:03:02.970
00:03:00.890
00:03:05.860
00:03:10.490
00:03:19.740
00:03:20.500
00:04:11.180

00:02:52.310
00:02:51.330
00:02:55.590
00:02:57.750
00:02:53.720
00:02:58.350
00:02:53.040
00:03:24.560
00:04:12.080

VOLTA7

00:02:12.090
00:02:15.650
00:02:16.690
00:02:15.010
00:02:18.970
00:02:14.300
00:02:16.610
00:02:18.050
00:02:14.770
00:02:20.600
00:02:25.750
00:02:33.630
00:02:41.320

00:02:11.800
00:02:13.010
00:02:17.240
00:02:15.150
00:02:12.990
00:02:16.060
00:02:13.090
00:02:35.690
00:03:23.560

VOLTAS8

00:02:03.650
00:02:07.080
00:02:10.440
00:02:09.440
00:02:07.370
00:02:08.670
00:02:10.460
00:02:13.370
00:02:13.010
00:02:14.970
00:02:17.350
00:02:27.180
00:02:49.990

00:02:03.090
00:02:04.140
00:02:07.250
00:02:07.190
00:02:04.100
00:02:09.520
00:02:05.330
00:02:27.790
00:02:15.160

VOLTA9

VOLTA10

00:01:19.680
00:01:16.190
00:01:12.830
00:01:26.690
00:01:36.090
00:01:32.540
00:01:42.050
00:01:57.810
00:01:34.050

VOLTA10



# Placa

00008
00016
00013
00014
00017

RESULTADO COM VOLTAS

CONTROL
Campeonato Brasileiro de ENDURO CRONOMETRAGEM
MOBAI 11/09/2023 11:25:51

Categoria: MASC-ELITE

Nome do Atleta

GUILLERME CORDEIRO DINI
RAFAEL CURTIS DA SILVA
LUCAS SILVA RIBEIRO
LUIGI CARVALHO CAPUTO
THOMAS SILVA OLIVEIRA

v

Tempo
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

S VOLTA1
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

VOLTA2 VOLTA3 VOLTA4 VOLTA5 VOLTA6 VOLTA7 VOLTA8 VOLTA9 VOLTA10
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